
October 20, 2021 Networking Groups & Links 
You may have to scroll to the right to access the agenda 

If you are having trouble getting connected, please contact the facilitator. 

Grade/Content/Topic Facilitator Facilitator Email Meeting Link Agenda Link 

Jon Gordon Debrief - 
Elementary 

Gina Hagen ghagen@rcw.k12.mn.us https://zoom.us/j/96241
078904?pwd=anBxYjZZ
ZURLWGlKL09JTnFSa1
M1QT09   
Meeting ID: 962 4107 
8904 
Passcode: Gordon 
 

Agenda  

Jon Gordon Debrief - 
High School 

Cancelled - Facilitator ill - Please find a different networking group 

Kindergarten Math Angie Prokop angieprokop@lakeview2167
.com 

Join Zoom Meeting 
https://zoom.us/j/81030
07190?pwd=TTdtN2xlN
WZPVkpJTUx3RFVGN
EFBZz09 
 
Meeting ID: 
810 300 7190 
 
Passcode: kmath 

 

Kindergarten Reading Holly Kilibarda hollyk@montevideoschools.
org 

https://meet.google.co
m/kkp-vmrw-uiw 
 

 Kindergarten Bre…
 

1st Grade Reading MaryElla Clouse mclouse@isd2190.org Join Zoom Meeting 
https://zoom.us/j/92770
757496?pwd=VStxTmY0
bzdDTHpFRmRVWE00e
XFxdz09 
 
Meeting ID: 927 7075 
7496 

1st Grade Reading 
Agenda (Fall2021) 
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Passcode: b3dx7X 

2nd Grade Math Ainsley Anderson ainsleyanderson@lqpv.org Video call link: 
https://meet.google.co
m/bbn-oxxb-jhh 
Or dial: (US) +1 
917-791-7285 PIN: 702 
685 837# 
More phone numbers: 
https://tel.meet/bbn-oxx
b-jhh?pin=5381155780
610 

2nd Grade Math 
Agenda 

2nd Grade Reading Laura Rosen lrosen@rcw.k12.mn.us  2nd Grade Reading 
Agenda  

3rd Grade Reading Jeri Popma jpopma@dwby.k12.mn.us meet.google.com/iff-wxud-b
bt 

3rd Grade Reading 
Agenda 

4th Grade Math Tricia Jessen tjessen@isd2190.org Join Zoom Meeting 
https://us04web.zoom.u
s/j/6352910807?pwd=V
mpaVDJjQjQxTENnQV
pWdy9pMVRDZz09 
 
Meeting ID: 635 291 
0807 
Passcode: k359n5 

 4th grade math a…

4th Grade Reading Shelby Otto shelby.otto@ivanhoeschools
.org 

https://meet.google.co
m/afc-fcpx-yuf 

4th Grade Reading 
Agenda 

5th Grade Math Amber Omland aomland@dwby.k12.mn.us https://meet.google.co
m/cxi-vscj-nrz?hs=122
&authuser=0 

Grades 5/6 Math 
Networking Agenda 

5th Grade Reading Kelly Knutson kknutson@montevideoscho
ols.org 

Video call link: 
https://meet.google.co
m/quq-zdoq-vcz 

 5th grade reading…

6th Grade Math Kaley Buysse Kaley.buysse@minneotasch
ools.org 

 JOINING 5th Math JOINING 5th Math 
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High School/Junior 
High Math 

Paul Hoernemann phoernemann@isd2190.org Join Zoom Meeting 
https://zoom.us/j/95722
001178?pwd=R2lRNU5
jRmNxT1c5dGFUVE9O
M0ZTUT09 
 
Meeting ID: 957 2200 
1178 
Passcode: Lz2nhm 

 HS/JH Math, Octo…

High School/ Junior 
High Language Arts 

Kim Hoefer khoefer@isd2190.org Join Zoom Meeting  
 
https://zoom.us/j/95144
734589?pwd=MXJidHh
POUs2M2VIbnozMDJn
NWZtUT09 
Meeting ID: 951 4473 
4589 
Passcode: faLD1m 

High School/ Junior 
High Language Arts 
Agenda  

Elementary Science Julie Carroll jcarroll@benson.k12.mn.us https://us04web.zoom.us
/j/74866007351?pwd=Q
0drMmlMUjFPZXVwWm
VmSG80QUVVdz09 

https://docs.google.com
/document/d/1pQnQlz1i
OgngbrCT8pYq3TdlDR
q9xMnP8yXFCyOlerA/e
dit?usp=sharing 

High School/Middle 
School Science 

Rachel Rigenhagen rrigenhagen@lqpv.org https://meet.google.co
m/ffa-ctqs-sow 

https://docs.google.com
/document/d/1PyKHtu5
kkH-Bni8xGl2VMqlpOR
n8aFySyI5TIVhQyc4/ed
it?usp=sharing 

High School/Junior 
High Social Studies 

Steve Ricard sricard@benson.k12.mn.us https://us04web.zoom.u
s/j/75581253469?pwd=
aWRSK3F1NmpYS3Ft
UTRiZmF3RGYzZz09 
 
Meeting ID: 755 8125 
3469 
Passcode: NLec0M 

 Agenda

FACS Karen Anderson karena@dwby.k12.mn.us https://us02web.zoom.u  
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s/meeting/8450956917
3#:~:text=Join%20Zoo
m%20Meeting-,https%
3A//us02web.zoom.us/j
/84509569173%3F,-pw
d%3DTzdORnM1MXF2
WWxJbHNXVjRueFRtZ
z09%0A%0AMeeting 
 
Meeting ID: 845 0956 
9173 
Passcode: Zeu3g1 

Industrial Tech Dan Hoffman danielhoffman@lakeview21
67.com 

Zoom  
 
https://minnstate.zoom.u
s/j/99092929820 

Agenda 

Art Tammy Isfeld tisfeld@isd2190.org Join Zoom Meeting 
https://us04web.zoom.u
s/j/78998279975?pwd=
R1FNeXdkR1RzMXo4OF
NxV28zUGwyUT09 
 
Meeting ID: 789 9827 
9975 
Passcode: WhFkm7 

 

Agriculture Darrel Refsland drefsland@isd2190.org Join Zoom Meeting 
https://us04web.zoom.u
s/j/77437654888?pwd=
S2lwOG5TbzRUYkx0Z
VhtaENPSHZSUT09 
 
Meeting ID: 774 3765 
4888 
Passcode: F333np 

 

Business Kendra Razink krazink@benson.k12.mn.us Join Zoom Meeting 
https://zoom.us/j/94394
061765?pwd=YUdreTc
5WEo2L1M5MVpNSzF
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pHo8w91AaQKck-Sa-G
jmveIyaTv3SXDwZrk/ed
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GY0NZZz09  
 
Meeting ID: 943 9406 
1765 
Passcode: business 

it  

Physical 
Education/DAPE 

Lucas Damm ldamm@isd2190.org Join Zoom Meeting 
https://zoom.us/j/96534
503833?pwd=TUxlcG9
mbXordTFhMzV2d2xG
cjNodz09 
 
 
Meeting ID: 965 3450 
3833 
Passcode: m68pSX 

 

Pre-School Diana Foy dianafoy@lakeview2167.co
m 

https://us04web.zoom.us
/j/71933117404?pwd=U
TJGalNqTnlGRWdHWV
ZYVVIrenVsQT09  

https://docs.google.com
/document/d/1AehtyJKy
A-vt2tD-2iOksS2KHesV
eekdmwUPU0dK8Gs/e
dit?usp=sharing  

ECSE Leslie Refsland lrefsland@isd2190.org https://us04web.zoom.u
s/j/78653014773?pwd=
Nk96SjR5U3g0c3VhW
Gxab0M2RmdZUT09 
 
 
Meeting ID: 786 5301 
4773 
Passcode: v7eNAM 

 

Counselors Shelley Buntjer ShelleyBuntjer@lakeview21
67.com 

Join Zoom Meeting 
 
https://us04web.zoom.u
s/j/2372664545 
 
 
Meeting ID: 237 266 
4545 
Passcode: 269380 
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Social Workers Sue Bones sbones@isd2190.org https://us04web.zoom.u
s/j/76549680831?pwd=
b1hQQzlsRXovb1pwY
VlKYjRQRlBNdz09 
 
Meeting ID: 765 4968 
0831 
Passcode: 705W37 

SW Agenda Jon Gordon 
Discussion group 

Title I Teachers Kerri Shackelford kshackelford@isd2190.org https://us04web.zoom.u
s/j/76280582554?pwd=
bU02a0JXclQ5NHpwd
DRmL0NHT2hxdz09 
 
Meeting ID: 762 8058 
2554 
Passcode: wzbP7t 

 

World Languages Logan DeBlieck logandeblieck@isd2190.org 
 

https://zoom.us/j/97558
859308?pwd=UXZGYUp
qVnhVZEhVdVpKVERkb
DR2Zz09 
 
Meeting ID: 975 5885 
9308 
Passcode: K91CV8 

 

Instrumental Music Nichole Markworth nmarkworth@lqpv.org meet.google.com/fhy-yr
rz-jcq  

Agenda 

Choral Chad Felton cfelton@lqpv.org meet.google.com/pki-r

ppk-smp 

Agenda 

Elem Music Beth Jahn bjahn@isd2190.org https://zoom.us/j/61641
66482?pwd=ZVhxM2d
0NDg1YjA5Y01IR1pW
UmlCUT09 
 
Meeting ID: 616 416 
6482 

Ag enda 

mailto:sbones@isd2190.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/76549680831?pwd=b1hQQzlsRXovb1pwYVlKYjRQRlBNdz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/76549680831?pwd=b1hQQzlsRXovb1pwYVlKYjRQRlBNdz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/76549680831?pwd=b1hQQzlsRXovb1pwYVlKYjRQRlBNdz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/76549680831?pwd=b1hQQzlsRXovb1pwYVlKYjRQRlBNdz09
https://docs.google.com/document/u/0/d/1F7j4USeQknkuglruEjYCtZdPy88hVDRF3dvmkUXCioY/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/u/0/d/1F7j4USeQknkuglruEjYCtZdPy88hVDRF3dvmkUXCioY/edit
mailto:kshackelford@isd2190.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/76280582554?pwd=bU02a0JXclQ5NHpwdDRmL0NHT2hxdz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/76280582554?pwd=bU02a0JXclQ5NHpwdDRmL0NHT2hxdz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/76280582554?pwd=bU02a0JXclQ5NHpwdDRmL0NHT2hxdz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/76280582554?pwd=bU02a0JXclQ5NHpwdDRmL0NHT2hxdz09
mailto:logandeblieck@isd2190.org
https://zoom.us/j/97558859308?pwd=UXZGYUpqVnhVZEhVdVpKVERkbDR2Zz09
https://zoom.us/j/97558859308?pwd=UXZGYUpqVnhVZEhVdVpKVERkbDR2Zz09
https://zoom.us/j/97558859308?pwd=UXZGYUpqVnhVZEhVdVpKVERkbDR2Zz09
https://zoom.us/j/97558859308?pwd=UXZGYUpqVnhVZEhVdVpKVERkbDR2Zz09
mailto:nmarkworth@lqpv.org
http://meet.google.com/fhy-yrrz-jcq
http://meet.google.com/fhy-yrrz-jcq
https://docs.google.com/document/u/0/d/1A75VY6r1xoNcXQt3M2UCOah6wtclF4Sgi_910MsRWUI/edit
mailto:cfelton@lqpv.org
http://meet.google.com/pki-rppk-smp
http://meet.google.com/pki-rppk-smp
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1NXqJEiqocTVVTTypWdi7B29o9jXld_eFBm0PQDowaNg/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:bjahn@isd2190.org
https://zoom.us/j/6164166482?pwd=ZVhxM2d0NDg1YjA5Y01IR1pWUmlCUT09
https://zoom.us/j/6164166482?pwd=ZVhxM2d0NDg1YjA5Y01IR1pWUmlCUT09
https://zoom.us/j/6164166482?pwd=ZVhxM2d0NDg1YjA5Y01IR1pWUmlCUT09
https://zoom.us/j/6164166482?pwd=ZVhxM2d0NDg1YjA5Y01IR1pWUmlCUT09
https://docs.google.com/document/u/0/d/1CiI5OcaoCwD_YsPPXTj00UjYQykTbWzfSbCLKeEYkIE/edit


Passcode: BREmusic 

ELL Karen Hartke karenhartke@lakeview2167.
com 

https://us04web.zoom.u
s/j/6845290863?pwd=R
lZmc0FYUUJpMjUyaE
RsMUdZcmo0Zz09 
 
Meeting ID: 684 529 
0863 
Passcode: Hartke 

Agenda 
 

Elem. Special Ed Brinna Langford blangford@lqpv.org https://meet.google.co
m/gda-noxw-rib 
 
Or dial: (US) +1 
401-646-0832  
PIN: 667 826 051# 

https://docs.google.com
/document/d/1de_ksYql
dwrI5KmD8foroTkES86
atHEF8C3lguUFtTQ/edi
t?usp=sharing 
 

HS/JH Special Ed Matt Hoefer mhoefer@isd2190.org https://zoom.us/j/91246
833979?pwd=VTF4b1J
SSVJCQktOeXpEOUM
rcGlHZz09 
 
Meeting ID: 912 4683 
3979 
Passcode: Jjw6D1 

  Special Ed-Octob…

HS Principals Scott Sawatzky ssawatzky@lqpv.org meet.google.com/ifh-iuzb-zd
x 

 

ELEM Principals Maureen Heinecke mheinecke@lqpv.org https://meet.google.co
m/eqb-qfmb-kra?authu
ser=0 

Agenda 

School Psychologists Amy Engesser aengesser@isd2190.org https://us04web.zoom.u
s/j/71380247871?pwd=
NU4zK1lFQ05WeGxKWT
MzaFg5TjJaUT09 

https://docs.google.com
/document/d/1t33vs-zsa
UAdNmGUcKHmR05OI
GVlH9tiXn8NzD28-0g/e
dit?usp=sharing 

Health Education Traci Olson Traciolson@lakeview2167.c
om 

https://zoom.us/j/224399
6315 

https://docs.google.com
/document/d/19azoEUX
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Meeting ID: 224 399 
6315 
Passcode: Health 

geZkMx1IrXfV3SCKd62
9UN7FDHgS5odHS0cI/
edit?usp=sharing 
 

Speech/Language June French jfrench@isd2190.org https://us04web.zoom.u
s/j/73254980887?pwd=
ZVF1Rk9hT0o2QWtHa
FRJemc0QWpIUT09 
 
 
Meeting ID: 732 5498 
0887 
Passcode: 4JZkpt 

https://docs.google.com
/document/d/1d_cYDlU
6pmMdPm156JABjPwS
LU0l2sGYXPgojaBCiyo/
edit?usp=sharing 
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